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A. SEAT TO SHOULDER:

(Complete the individual information if not on completed order form and/or adding components)

SPECIAL CLIENT CONDITIONS/ OPTIONS

REQUESTED BY:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

I. KNEE TO HEEL:

SEAT SIZE:

BASE TYPE:

LEGREST & FRONT RIGGING:

POWER ELEVATING SEAT:

ESR:

RECLINE TYPE: 

VENT TRAY:

RFQ REQUEST: (**YOU MUST SPECIFY DETAILS HERE**)

BACK HEIGHT:

BACK TYPE:

ARMREST:TILT TYPE: 

CLIENT WEIGHT:

GENDER:

CUSHION THICKNESS:

B. TRUNK DEPTH:

C. CHEST WIDTH:

D. KNEE TO BACK:

E. SEAT TO HEAD:

F. ELBOW TO HAND:

G. SEAT TO ELBOW:

 

CONTROL DEVICE:

STF HEIGHT: (Unless specified STF will vary)

ARM PADS:

REQUEST FOR QUOTE

RFQ #_______________

New Order - Attach Completed Order form

Existing Seating or Base: Provide SN:______

DEALER LOCATION:

DEALER NAME:

DATE OF QUOTE:

H. HIP WIDTH:

Please select:CLIENT HEIGHT:

PLS FILL OUT ALL PATIENT INFORMATION AND RETURN BY FAX TO (905) 695-0583 or EMAIL quotesCDN@motionconcepts.com

kimc
Text Box
Reset Form

kimc
Text Box
Email Form


	REQUEST FOR QUOTE: 
	RFQ: 
	REQUESTED BY: 
	DEALER NAME: 
	DEALER LOCATION: 
	PHONE 1: 
	PHONE 2: 
	CLIENT HEIGHT: 
	CLIENT WEIGHT: 
	GENDER: 
	A SEAT TO SHOULDER: 
	B TRUNK DEPTH: 
	Existing Seating or Base Provide SN: 
	C CHEST WIDTH: 
	D KNEE TO BACK: 
	undefined: 
	E SEAT TO HEAD: 
	F ELBOW TO HAND: 
	SPECIAL CLIENT CONDITIONS OPTIONS: 
	G SEAT TO ELBOW: 
	H HIP WIDTH: 
	undefined_2: 
	I KNEE TO HEEL: 
	CUSHION THICKNESS: 
	undefined_3: 
	BASE TYPE: 
	SEAT SIZE: 
	TILT TYPE: 
	RECLINE TYPE: 
	ESR: 
	POWER ELEVATING SEAT: 
	LEGREST  FRONT RIGGING: 
	BACK HEIGHT: 
	BACK TYPE: 
	ARMREST: 
	ARM PADS: 
	STF HEIGHT Unless specified STF will vary: 
	CONTROL DEVICE: 
	VENT TRAY: 
	RFQ REQUEST YOU MUST SPECIFY DETAILS HERE: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Text2: 
	text3: 
	TExt4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Clear: 
	submit: 


